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2020 SPRING SPORTS SCHEDULE 

Friday  02/28/20 Away b Calvary              BOTH    3:00 baseball, then soccer 

Tuesday 03/03/20 Away b *Victory (at Bettis Ac)   Baseball    5:00 

Tuesday 03/03/20 Away  Legacy   Soccer   4:00 

Tuesday 3/10/20 Away b Grace   BOTH   4:00 

Thursday 03/12/20 Home  Orangeburg  Baseball  5:00 

Thursday 3/12/20 Home  *Jasper  Soccer   5:00 

Monday 03/16/20 Away b Emmanuel  BOTH   4:00 

Tuesday 03/17/20 Home  Legacy   Soccer   5:00 

Friday  03/20/20 Home  North Walterboro Baseball  5:00 

Monday 03/23/20 Home  Maranatha  BOTH   5:00 

Thursday 03/26/20 Home  Legacy   Baseball  6:00 

Thursday 03/26/20 Away  *Jasper  Soccer   5:00 

Tuesday 03/31/20 Home  *Patrick Henry Soccer    5:00 Senior Night 

Tuesday 03/31/20 Away  Legacy   Baseball  6:00 

Spring Break April 4-13  

Tuesday 04/14/20 Home  *Jasper  Baseball  5:00 

Friday  4/17/20 Home  *Victory  Baseball  5:00 Senior Night 

Monday 04/20/20 Away b Northside  BOTH   3:00 baseball, then soccer 

Soccer Tournament April 24-25 
Baseball Tournament  May 1-2 
* NON Conference 
b =bus 

 

New: Games must be played just once and rotate home and away from year to year. 
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